Student Affairs Committee

Members:

Doug Jordan, Bus, Chair
Brigitte Lahme, Math
Karin Enstam, Anthro
Greg Roberts, Art

Mark Fermanich, Edu
Paula Hammett, Lib

Janet Swing, Advising Cntr
Katharyn Crabbe, SAEM

JeanClaire Abajian , AS
(mail to Res Halls)

Spring Meetings of
Student Affairs
Committee

2/8
2/22
3/8
3/22
4/5
4/26
5/10
5/24

AGENDA
March 8, 2006

Sue Jameson Room
10:00 a.m. - 12:00pm

Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda

REPORTS

Chair’s Report - D. Jordan
SAEM Report — K. Crabbe
Associated Students Report
ACE Report

Liaison Report

BUSINESS

1.

2.

05/06:2 Best Practices for Advising
05/06 :3 Student Background Check Policy

05 / 06:5 Leo Avillar: PeopleSoft progress toward
graduation report T.C. 11:15

05 / 06:6 Course Repeat Policy
05 / 06:7 Honors at Graduation Policy

05 / 06:8 Excellence in Advising Award Suggestion



